(B) Public - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C) Non
Promoter
- Non
Public

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C1) Shares
underlyin
g DRs

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C2) Shares
held by
Employe
e Trusts

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

 Total 7 9125000 - - 9125000 100 9125000 - 9125000 100 - - - - 9125000

Note: The term “Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

(a) Our Company will file the shareholding pattern of our Company in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, one day prior to the listing of the Equity

Shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE before commencement of trading of our Equity Shares.
(b) There are no Equity Shares against which depository receipts have been issued.
(c) Other than the Equity Shares, there is no other class of securities issued by our Company

 PENTA GOLD LIMITED –Prospectus

48

10. The shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter Group before and after the Issue is set forth below:

Sr. Particulars Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of Shares % Holding No. of Shares % Holding
a) Promoter
 Ketan M. Shroff 9,110,980 99.85% 9,110,980 73.52%
 Sub Total 9,110,980 99.85% 9,110,980 73.52%
b) Promoters Group
 Pinakin Shroff 13520 0.15% 13,520 0.11%
 Sulochana Shroff 100 0.001% 100 0.001%
 Dipti Shroff 100 0.001% 100 0.001%
 Dharmendra Shroff 100 0.001% 100 0.001%
 Anita Shroff 100 0.001% 100 0.001%
 Vatsal Shroff 100 0.001% 100 0.001%
 Sub Total 14,020 0.15% 14,020 0.11%
 Total 9,125,000 100.00% 9,125,000 73.63%

11. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set forth in the table below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Equity Shares

held
Average cost of
Acquisition (in )

Ketan M. Shroff 39,36,500  9.59

12. None of our Directors or Key Managerial Personnel hold Equity Shares in our Company, other than as set forth

below:

Name  No. of Equity Shares

held
Pre-Issue percentage
of Shareholding

Directors
Ketan M Shroff 9,110,980 99.85%
Dipti Shroff 100 0.001%

13. Particulars of top ten shareholders and the number of Equity Shares held by them are set forth below: